CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
Unofficial Results

Bonneville County, Idaho
August 28,2018

IDAHO FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 91
Number of Precincts Reporting

Percentage in favor of QUESTION ONE

IN FAVOR OF of issuing bonds in the principal amount
not to exceed $86,200,000

AGAINST issuing bonds in the principal amount not to
exceed $86,200,000

Percentage in favor of QUESTION TWO

IN FAVOR OF of issuing bonds in the principal amount
not to exceed $13,300,000

AGAINST issuing bonds in the principal amount not to
exceed $13,300,000

BONNEVILLE JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 93
Number of Precincts Reporting

Percentage in favor of LEVY

IN FAVOR OF authorizing a supplemental levy in the
amount of $5,800,000 per year for two years

AGAINST authorizing a supplemental levy in the
amount of $5,800,000 per year for two years

29 of 29

58.44%
4760

3385

56.89%
4616

3498

27 of 27

63.53%
1268

728



