## **CONSOLIDATED ELECTION**

## **Unofficial Results**

## Bonneville County, Idaho August 28, 2018

IDAHO FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 91	
Number of Precincts Reporting	29 of 29
Percentage in favor of <b>QUESTION ONE</b>	58.44%
IN FAVOR OF of issuing bonds in the principal amount not to exceed \$86,200,000	4760
<b>AGAINST</b> issuing bonds in the principal amount not to exceed \$86,200,000	3385
Percentage in favor of <b>QUESTION TWO</b>	56.89%
IN FAVOR OF of issuing bonds in the principal amount not to exceed \$13,300,000	4616
<b>AGAINST</b> issuing bonds in the principal amount not to exceed \$13,300,000	3498
BONNEVILLE JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 93	
Number of Precincts Reporting	27 of 27
Percentage in favor of <b>LEVY</b>	63.53%
IN FAVOR OF authorizing a supplemental levy in the amount of \$5,800,000 per year for two years	1268
<b>AGAINST</b> authorizing a supplemental levy in the amount of \$5,800,000 per year for two years	728